Sektion 12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00
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148-17-0406
059-16-0019
062-17-0724
222-15-0699
059-16-0007
062-16-0421
062-14-4462
059-16-0024
222-14-0397
192-17-2138
004-14-0287
192-17-2119
062-17-0702
062-16-0048
222-17-1141
192-17-2158
148-17-0404
062-15-0492
062-14-4451
087-17-0106
087-14-0632
098-16-0856
192-16-1191
192-14-4282
087-17-0011
004-17-2161
087-16-0108
062-13-3150
087-16-0103
062-17-0691
222-16-0703
004-16-1124
250-14-2676
062-17-0320
192-17-2126
086-16-0669
222-16-0931
087-17-0615
205-14-0134
062-16-0604
062-16-0082
062-17-0222
062-16-0599
097-17-1174
148-14-0295
098-17-0702
192-16-1528
222-18-0050
087-17-0513
225-16-1486
023-17-0052
205-15-1279
148-17-0114
062-14-4891

16-06-2019 fra ARNHEM

Antal duer: 127
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 14:43:08 1.455,16
A 15:08:28 1.435,89
A 15:10:44 1.419,67
U 15:10:17 1.415,19
A 15:15:13 1.413,62
A 15:04:49 1.411,84
U 15:13:30 1.410,63
A 15:19:32 1.399,73
A 15:17:19 1.398,55
A 15:19:30 1.395,99
A 15:33:37 1.395,12
A 15:19:47 1.395,09
U 15:19:29 1.391,41
U 15:11:10 1.391,26
U 15:17:40 1.386,05
A 15:21:43 1.384,27
A 15:03:52 1.383,98
A 15:22:51 1.380,83
U 15:23:41 1.378,26
A 15:12:27 1.373,10
A 15:12:45 1.372,15
A 15:11:18 1.365,77
A 15:33:05 1.354,14
U 15:47:14 1.349,17
U 15:41:49 1.347,80
A 15:49:08 1.345,80
U 15:43:06 1.344,06
U 15:26:21 1.343,94
U 15:43:12 1.343,77
A 15:37:15 1.337,14
A 15:37:37 1.336,51
U 15:53:24 1.333,67
A 15:39:03 1.331,92
U 15:30:42 1.330,97
A 15:41:08 1.330,50
A 15:33:48 1.328,38
A 15:44:13 1.328,16
A 15:46:28 1.324,19
A 15:56:53 1.323,93
U 15:41:53 1.323,93
U 15:33:39 1.322,31
U 15:33:39 1.322,31
A 15:42:28 1.322,06
A 15:25:40 1.316,29
U 15:26:01 1.315,12
U 15:27:51 1.311,65
U 15:47:12 1.308,69
U 15:50:30 1.281,23
U 16:03:21 1.277,94
U 15:43:49 1.265,09
A 15:44:47 1.262,15
U 16:27:46 1.242,15
U 15:53:28 1.238,87
U 16:14:20 1.236,70
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NIELS LARSEN

ERIK HENRIKSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
PREBEN OVERGARD
ERIK HENRIKSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
PER LARSEN

ERIK HENRIKSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
PE.MEULENGRACHT
ERIK BJERG
P.EMEULENGRACHT
HENRIK L.JENSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
TEAM ILGAR

TEAM JAKOBSEN
NIELS LARSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
PER LARSEN

AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER
SARINI & FREDDY
PE.MEULENGRACHT
CARSTEN & KURT
FINN HANSEN

UMIT & ENES

FINN HANSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
FINN HANSEN

JENS PEDERSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
UMIT & ENES

BRDR. IDRIIS
FRANK NIELSEN
PE.MEULENGRACHT
AAGE FAURHOLT

B. GODTFREDSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
UMIT & ENES
HENRIK L.JENSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
NIELS LARSEN

SV. AA. NIELSEN
IVECA GRGIC

BENT & YRSA

AAGE FAURHOLT
PETER GODTFREDSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
NIELS LARSEN

ERIK NIELSEN

SV. AA. NIELSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 18-06-2019

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
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004-17-2245
192-12-2174
192-15-0400
087-15-0814
148-16-0085
098-17-0730
087-14-0082
192-16-1126
087-14-0049
205-13-0338
205-14-0284
062-17-0767
062-16-0058
098-15-0806
059-15-0808
148-16-0022
148-14-0304
027-14-4149
192-15-0076
205-15-1159
192-17-2195
062-16-0854
062-14-4690
250-14-2722
087-16-0133
087-15-1024
098-16-0900
087-15-0873
098-14-0703
004-16-1110
148-17-0421
148-17-0277
192-17-2191
098-14-0702
222-16-1059
004-17-2257
098-15-0695
148-14-0198
097-17-1163
222-16-1087
098-17-1005
148-16-0216
062-16-0150
087-16-0384
070-16-0651
148-17-0121
000-13-3440
098-17-0742
219-15-0835
148-16-0451
148-17-0420

16-06-2019 fra ARNHEM

Antal duer: 127
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A * 16:30:31 1.231,41
A * 16:23:00 1.215,55
U * 16:29:05 1.208,07
A * 16:12:54 1.204,70
A * 16:10:35 1.195,65
U * 16:12:22 1.193,06
U * 16:36:43 1.190,22
A 16:35:57 1.185,10
U * 16:41:23 1.179,57
A * 17:00:12 1.171,31
A * 17:01:04 1.169,44
U * 16:35:12 1.164,16
U * 16:38:07 1.157,78
U * 16:31:53 1.147,57
A * 16:56:41 1.146,36
A * 16:42:22 1.123,33
U * 16:58:15 1.089,76
U = 17:25:50 1.080,43
U * 17:28:24 1.075,69
A * 17:53:15 1.066,57
A+ 17:33:45 1.065,71
A 17:28:33 1.055,08
A * 17:40:43 1.053,42
U * 17:55:14 1.027,19
A * 18:27:45 991,53
A * 18:27:59 983,61
U = 18:03:09 978,64
U = 18:30:19 975,71
U = 18:06:16 973,61
A+ 19:30:51 913,89
A 18:56:47 893,18
A * 19:03:17 884,64
A+ 19:49:25 861,91
U * 19:27:56 858,03
A * 19:54:07 849,48
A * 20:30:37 837,52
A * 19:53:35 825,49
A+ 19:50:58 825,34
A 20:05:57 808,08
U = 21:23:50 754,67
A+ 21:01:17 753,96
A 21:00:58 751,15
U = 21:39:33 746,03
A+ 06:31:37 609,38
A * 07:11:35 567,37
A * 07:28:09 546,58
A * 07:36:02 542,65
A * 08:04:46 529,32
U * 09:46:05 511,53
A+ 14:04:12 399,38
A * 15:19:01 379,93
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Forening Navn

004
192
087
087
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087
192
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062
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062
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IMDAT TOKMAK
BENT & YRSA
TAGE PETERSEN
AGE & SONNER
SV. AA. NIELSEN
IVECA GRGIC
TAGE PETERSEN
TEAM JAKOBSEN
TAGE PETERSEN
PREBEN & KIM
PREBEN & KIM
POUL ENOURREGAARD
FRANK NIELSEN
IVECA GRGIC
ERIK HENRIKSEN
JORGEN-TIM

SV. AA. NIELSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN
BENT & YRSA
PREBEN & KIM
TEAM JAKOBSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
HENNING SORENSEN
BENT & YRSA
FINN HANSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
JESPER DRESLER
TAGE PETERSEN
JESPER DRESLER
UMIT & ENES
NIELS LARSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
TEAM JAKOBSEN
JESPER DRESLER
TEAM ILGAR
IMDAT TOKMAK
SARINI & FREDDY
JORGEN-TIM
NIELS LARSEN
TEAM ILGAR
SARINI & FREDDY
NIELS LARSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
HENRY NISSEN
PETER BIRKS®
SV. AA. NIELSEN
NIELS LARSEN
IVECA GRGIC
HENRY NISSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
NIELS LARSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 18-06-2019

Premie Premieklasse
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